

30' WIDE

&

40' WIDE

Q.O.P.

TO PLACE AN ORDER 1-888-485-5372
TO FAX AN ORDER 1-800-924-4608

DEALER

PHONE

INVOICE #

D

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE

ZIP CODE

HOME #

EVENING #

CELL #

COLOR

TRIM

ANCHORING SURFACE (Check One)

Soil/Asphalt

Concrete

Cross Anchor (\$25.00 Each)

Other (may requi

30' W	CLASSIC A-FRAME VERTICAL		30X20		30X24		30X28		30X32		30X36		30X40
			\$2,095.00		\$2,495.00		\$2,995.00		\$3,495.00		\$3,995.00		\$4,495.00
			\$2,495.00		\$3,095.00		\$3,795.00		\$4,495.00		\$5,195.00		\$5,895.00
			\$3,145.00		\$3,895.00		\$4,745.00		\$5,595.00		\$6,595.00		\$7,295.00
40' W	A-FRAME VERTICAL		40X20		40X24		40X28		40X32		40X36		40X40
			\$4,895.00		\$5,695.00		\$6,495.00		\$7,295.00		\$8,095.00		\$8,895.00
			\$5,595.00		\$6,545.00		\$7,495.00		\$8,995.00		\$9,395.00		\$10,345.00

C A R P O R T	30' W	6 FT	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD
		7 FT	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$150.00	\$175.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
		8 FT	\$150.00	\$175.00	\$200.00	\$225.00	\$250.00	\$275.00
		9 FT	\$225.00	\$250.00	\$275.00	\$300.00	\$325.00	\$390.00
		10 FT	\$275.00	\$300.00	\$325.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$475.00
		11 FT	\$350.00	\$380.00	\$425.00	\$460.00	\$530.00	\$600.00
		12 FT	\$400.00	\$435.00	\$490.00	\$530.00	\$610.00	\$675.00

C A R P O R T	40' W	6 FT	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD	STD
		7 FT	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$450.00
		8 FT	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$550.00
		9 FT	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$550.00	\$600.00	\$650.00	\$780.00
		10 FT	\$550.00	\$600.00	\$650.00	\$700.00	\$800.00	\$950.00
		11 FT	\$700.00	\$760.00	\$850.00	\$920.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,200.00
		12 FT	\$800.00	\$870.00	\$980.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,220.00	\$1,350.00

C L O S E	30' W & 40' W	6 FT	\$300.00	\$375.00	\$450.00	\$525.00	\$600.00	\$775.00
		7 FT	\$350.00	\$425.00	\$500.00	\$575.00	\$650.00	\$825.00
		8 FT	\$400.00	\$475.00	\$550.00	\$625.00	\$700.00	\$875.00
		9 FT	\$450.00	\$540.00	\$630.00	\$720.00	\$810.00	\$1,000.00
		10 FT	\$500.00	\$590.00	\$680.00	\$770.00	\$860.00	\$1,100.00
		11 FT	\$565.00	\$655.00	\$745.00	\$835.00	\$925.00	\$1,200.00
		12 FT	\$630.00	\$705.00	\$780.00	\$855.00	\$930.00	\$1,300.00

NOTE SIMPLY DOUBLE THE PRICE TO CLOSE BOTH ENDS AND/OR GABLES									
C	A	30' W				40' W			
L	N								
O	D	6 FT		\$990.00		6 FT		\$1,540.00	
S		7 FT		\$1,045.00		7 FT		\$1,705.00	
E	G	8 FT		\$1,100.00		8 FT		\$1,870.00	
	A	9 FT		\$1,155.00		9 FT		\$2,035.00	
E	B	10 FT		\$1,210.00		10 FT		\$2,200.00	
N	L	11 FT		\$1,265.00		11 FT		\$2,365.00	
D	E	12 FT		\$1,320.00		12 FT		\$2,530.00	
S	S	GABLE ONLY		\$440.00		GABLE ONLY		\$635.00	

GARAGE DOORS WINDOWS WALK-IN DOORS	8X6...\$310	8X7...\$315	8X8...\$370	8X9...\$375	8X10...\$400
	9X6...\$330	9X7...\$345	9X8...\$385	9X9...\$400	9X10...\$425
	10X6...\$345	10X7...\$370	10X8...\$400	10X9...\$425	10X10...\$455
	4 FT WALK IN DOOR...\$225.00			WINDOW 30" X 40" ...\$150.00	

☐ CHECK HERE TO HAVE KIT
DELIVERED NOT INSTALLED

\$ _____
10% OF RETAIL
(MINIMUM \$50.00)
PAYABLE TO INSTALLER

☐ CHECK HERE TO HAVE KIT
DELIVERED AND INSTALLED

+ TAX ON LABOR IF NOT INSTALLED ON CONCRETE

\$ _____
15% OF RETAIL
PAYABLE TO INSTALLER

RETAIL (KIT PRICE) \$ _____

_____ % TAX x _____
= _____

TOTAL = _____

DEPOSIT (10% OF RETAIL) - _____

BALANCE = _____

Balance and deposit are non-refundable

PAYMENT METHOD

CHECK

VISA / MASTERCARD

THINGS YOU SHOULD KNOW... ALL SIZES ARE WIDTH X LENGTH

* All frames are 1' shorter than roof (Length) except Vertical Roof Enclosure.
*Please inform installers of any underground utility lines. **WE WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGES.**
*We are not responsible for **PERMITS, COVENANT SEARCHES, OR RESTRICTIONS.**
Lot **MUST be level or unit will be installed "**AS IS**" on lot. Installer needs 2' to 3' on every side of bldg for working room.
If any additions are made to an existing unit a **\$50.00 service charge will be added to your bill. **NO REFUNDS ON SPECIAL ORDERS.**
***Quality Outdoor Products, Inc. is **not** liable for any damages due to inclement weather.

Quality is a supplier of materials only. Quality does not engage in, nor is it responsible for the general contracting or installation of any materials.
Quality does recommend qualified installers that warranty their labor / workmanship. Do not pay labor until you are satisfied.

I have read the terms and conditions of this contract. By signing this contract, I agree to all conditions set forth herein and If I should fail to mal

understand and agree to allow Quality Outdoor Products, Inc. to repossess unit (as stated above). I will be liable for any and all fees associated setup and delivery as well as any legal fees incurred by Quality Outdoor Products, Inc..

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

DEALER SIGNATURE